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bookings@discover.ltd.uk 2+ 
8-
24

YES

ADVENTURE 
YOGI LTD

MICHELLE KING UK Hiking And Yoga +44 (0)1273 782734
https://adventureyogi.com/yoga-

destinations/atlas-mountains-morocco/
info@adventureyogi.com Mon 20 Apr 2026 Fri 24 Apr 2026 4 18 YES

SIMPLY YOGA LISA SOEDE UK YOGA RETREAT
Please contact 

initially by email
www.balancedyoga.co.uk lisa@balancedyoga.co.uk Fri 01 May 2026 Tue 05 May 2026 4 18 YES

YOGA WITH 
CHE

CHE UK
YOGA RETREAT with 

ASCENT OF TOUBKAL 
OPTION

Please contact 
initially by email

>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> che@yogawithche.com Thu 07 May 2026 Thu 14 May 2026 5 +2 10 YES

ADVENTURE 
YOGI LTD

MICHELLE KING UK Hiking And Yoga +44 (0)1273 782734
https://adventureyogi.com/yoga-

destinations/atlas-mountains-morocco/
info@adventureyogi.com Thu 14 May 2026 Mon 18 May 2026 4 18 YES

LIDIA 
VIKTOROVA

LIDIA 
VIKTOROVA

PORTUGAL
YOGA RETREAT with 
TREKKING & ASCENT 
OF TOUBKAL OPTION

Please contact 
initially by email

>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> lvv213@nyu.edu Thu 21 May 2026 Sun 24 May 2026 3 10 YES

YOAS WENDY BRYAN UK
Luxury two destination 

retreat
+44 (0)7896 215044

https://yoasyogaretreats.com/all-
holidays/morocco-sunita-june2026/

info@yoasyogaretreats.com Sat 06 Jun 2026 Tue 09 Jun 2026 3 14 YES

YOAS WENDY BRYAN UK
Luxury two destination 

retreat
+44 (0)7896 215044

https://yoasyogaretreats.com/all-
holidays/morocco-rebecca-sept2026/

info@yoasyogaretreats.com Sat 12 Sep 2026 Tue 15 Sep 2026 3 14 YES

MAKE & MOVE LUCY WRIGHT UK www.makeandmove.me hello@makeandmove.me Thu 08 Oct 2026 Mon 12 Oct 2026 4 14 YES

ADVENTURE 
YOGI LTD

MICHELLE KING UK Hiking And Yoga +44 (0)1273 782734
https://adventureyogi.com/yoga-

destinations/atlas-mountains-morocco/
info@adventureyogi.com Wed 28 Oct 2026 Sun 01 Nov 2026 4 18 YES

ADVENTURE 
YOGI LTD

MICHELLE KING UK Hiking And Yoga +44 (0)1273 782734
https://adventureyogi.com/yoga-

destinations/atlas-mountains-morocco/
info@adventureyogi.com Thu 26 Nov 2026 Mon 30 Nov 2026 4 18 YES

** ARE YOU  LOOKING FOR A RETREAT VENUE?  **  - PLEASE EMAIL:-

YOGA RETREATS & AVAILABLITY AT                                                                                                                
THE KASBAH DU TOUBKAL, IMLIL :

Atlas Adventure                                            
The ultimate escape to recharge and 

reconnect with yourself. A transformative 
retreat in the stunning Atlas Mountains of 

Morocco. 

If you are interested in finding out more about any of these Yoga Retreats, please click the email address of the contact  below to send an email.

ASK RE:  2026 DATES

2026 DATES
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